Quality made in Germany
INSUFFLATION
WARM GAS INSUFFLATORS /
GAS HEATING MODULES / ACCESSORIES
Version 2021-04-27
2
medical  technology
IN

• Neonatal-/bariatric-mode
• �CO2 supply with gas-bottle or central
• optical/accoustic warnings  at excess pressure
• pressure relief valve
TETRAFLATOR 45
Max. gas flow: 45 l/min
Pressure range: 3-30 mmHg
Gas connection: CO2-US-Standard
Mains voltage: 100-240 V / 50/60 Hz
Power input: Tetraflator Standard              100 VA
Tetraflator with smoke evacuation         140 VA
Casing: Stainless steel, aluminium / white coated
Dimensions: w x h x d = 350 x 130 x 360 mm
Weight: app. 8 kg
TECHNICAL DATA
7085L45T CO2-Insufflator 45 l each with one single-use heating hose, gas filter (to bottle- / house-
connection), gas filter (to patient), filter adaptor for multi-use heating hose
7085L45TSE CO2-Insufflator 45 l with smoke evacuation each with one single-use heating hose, gas
filter (to bottle- / house-connection), gas filter (to patient), filter adaptor for multi-use
heating hose, tubing-set for smoke-evacuation, foot-switch for smoke evacuation
ORDER DATA	 TETRAFLATOR 45
SMOKE-EVACUATION

• Neonatal-/bariatric-mode
• �CO2 supply with gas-bottle or central
• optical/accoustic warnings at excess pressure
• pressure relief valve
TETRAFLATOR 30
Max. gas flow: 30 l/min
Pressure range: 3-30 mmHg
Gas connection: CO2-US-Standard
Mains voltage: 100-240 V / 50/60 Hz
Power input: Tetraflator Standard              100 VA
Tetraflator with smoke evacuation         140 VA
Casing: Stainless steel, aluminium /  white coated
Dimensions: w x h x d = 350 x 130 x 360 mm
Weight: app. 8 kg
TECHNICAL DATA
7085L30T CO2-Insufflator 30 l each with one single-use heating hose, gas filter (to bottle- / house-
connection), gas-filter (to patient), filter adaptor for multi-use heating hose
7085L30TSE CO2-Insufflator 30 l with smoke evacuation each with one single-use heating hose, gas
filter (to bottle- / house-connection), gas filter (to patient), filter adaptor for multi-use
heating hose, tubing-set for smoke-evacuation, foot-switch for smoke evacuation
ORDER DATA	 TETRAFLATOR 30
SMOKE-EVACUATION

• optimal pressure control
• Neonatal-/bariatric-mode
• �CO2 supply with gas-bottle or central
• optical/accoustic warnings at excess pressure
• pressure relief valve
TETRAFLATOR 20
Max. gas flow: 20 l/min
Pressure range: 3-30 mmHg
Gas connection: CO2-US-Standard
Mains voltage: 100-240 V / 50/60 Hz
Power input: Tetraflator Standard              100 VA
Casing: Stainless steel, aluminium / white coated
Dimensions: w x h x d = 350 x 130 x 360 mm
Weight: app. 8 kg
TECHNICAL DATA
7085L20T CO2-Insufflator 20 l each with one single-use heating hose, gas filter (to bottle- / house-
connection), gas filter (to patient), filter adaptor for multi-use heating hose
ORDER DATA	 TETRAFLATOR 20
SAFETY-RELIEF VALVE
CO2-GAS HEATING